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Alumni 
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Member) 

01 Mahantesh Lamani 2012 Mantesh.lamani817@gmail.com Member 

02 Ramesh M Koravi 2012 rkoravi@yahoo.com Member 

03 Vinayak  R Ghasti 2012 vinayak.gasti@gmail.com Member 

04 Sunil H Gudadappanavar 2012 hg.sunil@gmail.com Member 

05 Jagadish Biradarpatil 2012 Jagadish.016@gmail.com Member 

06 Sanjay S Dubale 2012 sanjaydubale111@gmail.com Member 

07 Chetan Shahapurkar 2012 shahapurkar2011@gmail.com Member 

08 Nilofar B Gadekar 2012 nils_2408@yahoo.in Member 

09 Sneha M Mastiholimath 2012 Smastiholimath@yahoo.com 
Member 

 

10 Praveen Mastmaradi 2012 prvnmasta@gmail.com Member 

11 Akshata Chougule 2012 akshata16990@gmail.com Member 

12 Amar A Patil 2012 amarein03@gmail.com Member 

13 Amitreddy h Guhihal 2012 amitgugihal@gmail.com Member 

14 Arpita A Koli 2012 Arpita.koli7@gmail.com Member 

15 Ashmini ABiskop 2012 ashwini.aab@gmail.com Member 

16 Avanti A Patil 2012 p.avanti@yahoo.in Member 

17 Basanagouda S Patil 2012 bspec009@gmail.com Member 

18 Bharati S Pujari 2012 Bharati.pujari07@gmail.com Member 

19 Chavan  Nitesh B 2012 niteshchavan777@gmail.com Member 

20 Chetan Huddar 2012 ckhuddar@gmail.com Member 

21 Gavali Amit Bhimarao 2012 amitgavali9011@gmail.com Member 

22 Irayya s pujeri 2012 pujeri_iru016@gmail.com Member 

23 Jaheerabbas M Hattiwale 2012 jmhatiwale@gmail.com Member 

24 Kirankumar  Bastawadi 2012 bastawadi_kirankumar@yahoo.com Member 

25 Magadum K Magdum 2012 Karbkajan@gmail.com Member 

26 Meenaxi  M karoshi 2012 Meenaxi.karoshi@gmail.com Member 

27 Mohan R Pujari 2012 Mohan.hoy@gmail.com Member 

28 Bhooshan Pattanashetti 2012 bhooshanvp@gmail.com Member 

29 Shankarayya S Pujari 2012 shankarayyapjr246@gmail.com Member 

30 Mansoorali Desai 2012 mansool_89@rediffmail.com Member 

31 Varsha K Nandre 2012 Varsha.nandre@gmail.com Member 

32 Phulkala Narvekar 2012 phulkala@gmail.com Member 

33 Praveenkumar kolikoppa 2012 prvnkallpr@gmail.com Member 

34 Shilpa C desai 2012 shilpa15121990@gmail.com Member 

35 Shilpa Mogali 2012 mogalishilpa498@gmail.com Member 

36 Radhika R Kolki 2012 Kolkiradhika@gamil.com Member 

37 Rajashekhar S K 2012 ss.karikatti@gmail.com Member 
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38 Rashmi Hebbale 2012 rashmihebbale@gmail.com Member 

39 Santosh Tarakar 2012 Santosh.tarakar@gmail.com Member 

40 Sarvesh V Chougule 2012 svchougule56@gmail.com Member 

41 Shukla S Gulagule 2012 Shukla.gulagule@gmail.com Member 

42 Somanath Huar 2012 sam_hugar@yahoo.in Member 

43 Swastik Manganvi 2012 surabhimanagavi@gmail.com Member 

44 Tanaji D Patil 2012 TANUXIA@gmail.com Member 

45 Tushar A Patil 2012 tusharrajepatil@gmail.com Member 

46 Vaishali Pawashe 2012 vaishali891@gmail.com Member 

47 Yogita Hiremath 2012 Yogita.1491@gmail.com Member 

48 Shivanad Jagadal 2012 shivanadjagadal@gamil.com Member 

49 Jyoti kukadolli 2012 jyotikukadolli@gamil.com Member 

50 Madhavi W Pote 2012 09madhavipote@gmail.com Member 

51 Prasad Huddar 2012 Prasad.huddar.enc408@fgmail.com Member 

52 Raghavendra V H 2012 raghu270290@gmail.com Member 

53 Santosh J Sammantashetti 2012 Santoshshetty119@gmail.com Member 

54 Savita Dattawade 2012 savita2187@gmail.com Member 

55 Shankarayya S Pujari 2012 shankarayyapjr246@gmail.com Member 

56 Sushmita V Angadi 2012 Sushmit.angadi@gmail.com Member 

57 Akshay A Patil  2012 patilakshay002@gmail.com Member 
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